Reduktion 75A x 631 PVC ND16

Artikelnummer: 99-40-3772

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht
Durchmesser

Grunddaten
Produktname
Material
Nenndruck

Abmessungen
Durchmesser 1 (alphanumerisch)
Durchmesser 2 (alphanumerisch)

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

75,00 mm
75,00 mm
43,00 mm
0,083 kg

75,00 mm

Reduktion
PVC
PN16

75A
63l
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	Reduktion 75A x 63I PVC ND16

